Taylorsville Municipal Elections

Campaign Finance Statement

Report of Contributions and Expenditures

Name of Candidate
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J2F WesT Y F Tylerrafly LT ¥/ 2z
Office Seeking Disfrict Number Arsa Gode & Phone Number Area Code 8 Fax Number
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Type of Report
(Chack the appropriate box}
REPORT — Eliminated at Primary REPORT -~ Not Eliminated at Primary
Ol Thirty days after Primary Election L] seven days bafore 2 Genaral Elaction
(Required by all candidates eliminated in the primary) (;Tquire)d by all candidates not eliminated in
mary
O vYes Thirty days after the General Election
Is this report an amendment? (Required by all candidates not efiminated in
Primary)
D No
Report Verification

v Muris Kt

Print Name of Candidate or Officcholder
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affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures is true,
accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.

To File thig Form
Mail ox deliver to: For Office Use Only
Taylotsville City Recorder i
2600 West Taylorsville Blvd. Q D_ate RCCEL_Ved
Taylorsville, UT 84118 o Time Received

a Received by

For Mote Information
Contact the Recorder’s Office

(801) 963-5400
Fax (801) 963-7891




Summary Page

(Complete this page after filling out other schedules)

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

$50.00 AND ABOVE
{See Schedule A)

2955

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED fgluded
BELOW $50.00 alst vt

Pen
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED '}%f

EXPENDITURES MADE

(Z.
TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE HE2-
(See Schedule B)




$/24/2011 Robert Wirthlin Jr.

8/23/2011 Warren Webb

8/29/2011 SL Board of Realtors

9/2/2011 Bud Catlin

5/16/2011 Larry Johnson

9/22/2011 Connie Taney

10/5/2011 Kent & lolene Tanner

10/5/2011 TNP Inc.

10/5/2011 L Keith Sorensen

10/5/2011 Jacob & Karen Fitlsemanu

10/5/2011 Ruth McGowan

10/5/2011 Rulon & Kathy Swensen

10/5/2011 Dan & Angela Curtis
10/12/2011 Sterling LLC
10/24/2011 SL Board of Realtors
11/23/2011 Risk Strategy LLC

Total

Self Funded

4701 So. 1065 West
4553 Fireweed Dr.

230 Towne Ridge Pkwy
4210 So. 1355 West
5148 Jordan Canal Rd
1195 W. 4800 South
1206 W. Marinwood
1132 Turnberry Way
1332 Duehl Circle
4968 Mantyla St

1283 W. 4800 South
1148 W. 4910 South
1124 Turnberry Way
4882 So. 1130 West
230 Towne Ridge Pkwy
1175 Crest Gate Circle

Tayiorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsvifle, Ut 84123
Sandy, Ut 84070
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
SLC, Ut 84118
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Taylorsville, Ut 84123
Sandy, Ut 84070
Taylorsville, Ut B4123

100.00
200.00
250.00
100.00
200.00

20.00

40.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

20.00

25.00
250.00
250.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,955.00
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$ 1,827.12




Date Paid To

3/23/2011 Sait Lake County
3/22/2011 Go-Daddy
4/14/2011 Econo Envelope
5/2/2011 Vista Print
5/10/2011 Fedex/Kinkos
5/20/2011 Postmaster
6/6/2011 Postmaster
7/1/2011 Taylorsville City
7/16/2011 Imaginos
7/21/2011 Imaginos
8/11/2011 Salt Lake Printing
8/22/2011 Go-Daddy
8/23/2011 Iimaginos
8/25/2011 Valley journal
8/29/2011 Office Depot
8/29/2011 Office Depot
8/29/2011 Office Depot
8/29/2011 Postmaster
8/30/2011 Postmaster
9/1/2011 Postmaster
9/2/2011 Postmaster
9/6/2011 Postmaster
9/20/2011 Valley lournal
9/21/2011 Sait Lake County
9/22/2011 Go-Daddy
10/6/2011 Valley Journal
10/7/2011 Lowes
10/10/2011 Salt Lake Printing
10/12/2011 Regional Supply
10/19/2011 Imaginos
10/21/2011 Valley Journal
11/17/2011 Famous Daves BBG
Total

Description

Elections Disk
Domain
Envelopes
Cards

Letters
Stamps
Stamps

Fee

Signs

Sign Frames
Postcards
WebbSite

Signs

Ad in Paper
Copies #1
Copies #2
Labels

Stamps
Stamps
Stamps
Stamps
Stamps

Ad in Paper
Primary Results
Website Renewal
Ad in Paper
Sign Suppplies
flyers, mailing
Sign Stakes
Signs

Ad in Paper
Volunteer Appreciation

15.00
12.17
124.95
2859
36.33
176.00
39.60
35.00
681.17
88.15
74.62
14.99
274.82
220.50
38.54
38.54
23.50
321.00
47.52
132.00
23.76
160.00
220,50
15.00
12.99
220.50
7.10
1,248.03
18.34
137.41
220.50
75.00
4,782.12




